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OPEN MIND Technologies AG

Argelsrieder Feld 5 « 82234 Wessling « Germany

M3}: +49 8153 933-500

E-H¥: Info.Europe@openmind-tech.com
Support.Europe@openmind-tech.com

OPEN MIND Technologies Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.
MOVA Building, 22 Jalan Kilang ¢ #03-00
Singapore 159419

M3t +65 6742 95-56

E-HIY: Info.Asia@openmind-tech.com

OPEN MIND Software Technologies China Co., Ltd.
Suite 1608 « Zhong Rong International Plaza

No. 1088 South Pudong Road

Shanghai 200120

M3} +86 21 588765-72

E-HI¥: Info.China@openmind-tech.com
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OPEN MIND Technologies Japan K.K.
Albergo Musashino B101, 3-2-1 Nishikubo
Musashino-shi « Tokyo 180-0013

%} +81 50 5370-1018

E-HI¥: info.jp@openmind-tech.co.jp
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OPEN MIND Technologies Taiwan Inc.

Rm. F, 4F., No.1, Yuandong Rd., Bangiao Dist.
New Taipei City 22063

M3}: +886 2 2957-6898

E-H|¥: Info.Taiwan@openmind-tech.com

OPEN MIND CADCAM Technologies India Pvt. Ltd.
No. 610 and 611 « 6th Floor « ‘B’ Wing

No. 6, Mittal Tower, M.G. Road

Bangalore 560001 « Karnataka

M3} +91 80 2676 6999

E-H¥: Info.India@openmind-tech.com
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OPEN MIND Technologies USA, Inc.

1492 Highland Avenue, Unit 3 « Needham MA 02492
H3t: +1 888 516-1232

E-HI¥: Info.Americas@openmind-tech.com

OPEN MIND Technologies AGE XHA| Xt&| AL 54
M NIAX 22 tHESHH, Mensch und Maschine 7|
L|ct www.mum.de

in [f/ O @

— OPEN MIND

s THE CAM FORCE

We push machining to the limit

www.openmind-tech.com

Lok

=3
Cl

© All rights reserved, OPEN MIND Technologies AG, Wessling, Germany. 1% {H|0|E 2024\H 68, £ = & AHLICHL AAXIS| 52| glo| SH|E 4= ¢l


https://www.openmind-tech.com/kr/

